
Offers Good
May 26 to June 8, 2021

Over $150
in Savings!

Chinese Five Spice 
Grilled Pineapple 
with Coconut Ice Cream
pg. 46

Cantaloupe Gazpacho  pg. 8

Shiitake Mushroom
Lamb Burgers  pg. 38www.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.com



Aloha KTA ‘Ohana. It’s the season to celebrate graduates! Whether it’s your child 
finishing a college degree or a grandchild moving on from elementary, here’s to all 
our loved ones and their amazing accomplishments!

While graduation ceremonies may look different this year due to COVID-19, there are 
still ways to celebrate with your ‘ohana. Coordinate a drive-by graduation party, made 
all the merrier with festive signage and decorated vehicles. Or, you can choose to host 
a virtual celebration online and invite as many family and friends as you want. You 
can make it extra special by mailing or dropping off handwritten thank yous from the 
graduate and/or treat bags for those celebrating with you. 

Speaking of accomplishments, we at KTA Super Stores are thankful for our 
achievements this past year. Despite the disruptions caused by a global pandemic, we 
are proud to be able to continue serving our Hawai‘i Island community—a testament 
to the support and patronage from our loyal customers! 

Share how you celebrate the grads in your life this year with us on Facebook, Twitter 
and Instagram. You're someone special at KTA since 1916.

Keith Hayama  
KTA Keauhou Store Director

Cantaloupe  
Gazpacho 
pg. 8



Shiitake Mushroom 
Lamb Burgers 
pg. 38

Chinese Five Spice 
Grilled Pineapple with 
Coconut Ice Cream pg. 46

Grocery .............................................4

Perishables ................................... 40

Health & Beauty ............................48

Household ......................................52

Wines & Spirits ............................. 60

Coupon Index ................................63

Coupons

Ryan Covert is both the owner and head 
chef of Covert Aff airs, which caters to 
locals and celebrities alike. His dynamic 
cooking style is a global celebration, 
focusing on Asia-Pacifi c, Mediterranean 
and Caribbean cuisines.

Ryan
Covert

Featured Chef 

Sign up to receive our Coupon Book with Quick & ‘Ono recipes and 
$150 in savings at ktasuperstores.com/stay-in-touch or scan the code!

The recipes within are provided as suggestions only as part of our service to customers and are intended for use by 
persons having appropriate technical skill, at their own discretion and risk. KTA Super Stores cannot guarantee that 
favorable results will be obtained from their use, and assumes no obligation or liability and makes no warranties with 
respect to these recipes.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

179

299 229

4

Solid White Tuna

Chicken 
of the Sea
Albacore
In Water 5 oz.

No Preservatives

Dinty
Moore
Beef Stew
20 oz.

Original, Vegetarian or Hot

Hormel 
Chili with
Beans
15 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

259

Southern Pit Barbecue or Steakhouse Recipe

Bush’s Best
Grillin’
Beans
22 oz.

ea. ea. 

219

Original or Chunky

Dennison's
Chili with
Beans
15 oz.

ea. 259

Original Sloppy Joe

Hunt's
Manwich
Sauce
24 oz.

229

Whole

Chicken 
of the Sea
Baby Clams
10 oz.

Black or Dark Red Kidney

Bush’s 
Best
Beans
26.5 to 27 oz.

179



5
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1326-50

1325-30

1312-30

1301-75

Enjoy with hot dogs!

Hormel Chili
No Beans
15 oz.

Black, Kidney, Red or Pinto

Bush’s Best
Chili Beans
15.5 to 16 oz.

Without coupon 2.49, limit 5 per coupon
 

Without coupon 4 for 5.50, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

219

4 $5f
o
r

ea.

ea. set

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

In Oil, Water or 50% Less Sodium

Chicken of the Sea
Chunk Light Tuna
5 oz.

Without coupon 3 for 3.75, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

In Tomato Sauce

Van Camp’s
Pork and Beans
15 oz.

Without coupon 1.19, limit 6 per coupon
89¢

ea. 

3 $3f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

2 $6 499f
o
r

6

Premium Select

Bumble Bee
Tiny Shrimp
or Crabmeat
6 oz.

Wild Alaska

Bumble
Bee Red
Salmon
7.5 oz.

469

Marshmallow or Milk Chocolate

Swiss Miss
Hot Cocoa
Mix Sale!
21.59 to 22.23 oz.

ea. 319

Marshmallow Madness or Lovers

Swiss Miss
Hot Cocoa
Mix
6 count

ea. 

ea. 

Traditional, Cheddar, Honey Nut or Bold Blend

Chex Mix
Snack
Mix
8.75 oz.

188

4 $5f
o
r

Cooks in minutes!

Knorr Italian,
Pasta or 
Rice Sides
4 to 5.7 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

239

Chicken or Beef

Knorr
Bouillon
Granules
7.9 oz.

279

Corn Chex Pieces in Chocolatey Coating

Chex Mix
Muddy
Buddies
10.5 oz.

ea. 



7
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1302-30

1307-50

1306-100

1370-20

Traditional

Progresso 
Soup
18.5 to 19 oz.

Beef or Chicken

Sweet Sue
Broth
14.5 oz.

Without coupon 1.18, limit 10 per coupon
88¢

ea. 

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Traditional, Vegetarian or No Fat

Rosarita
Refried Beans
30 oz.

229
ea. 

Soup or Soup & Dip Mix

Lipton Recipe
or Soup Secrets
2 count

Without coupon 2.49, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 5.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $4

2 $3

f
o
r

f
o
r

ea. set

ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.8

Beef or Chicken

Kitchen
Basics
Bone Broth
8.25 oz.

2 $3f
o
r229

All Natural Salt, Organic Pepper or Garlic

Drogheria &
Alimentari
Grinders
.72 to 3.18 oz.

ea. 

Cantaloupe 
Gazpacho
Created by Chef Ryan Covert

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



9
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1303-50

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

297
ea. 

Beef, Vegetable or Free Range Chicken 

Kitchen Basics Organic
Stock for Cooking
All Natural 32 oz.

Without coupon 3.47, limit 8 per coupon

Chilled Cantaloupe Gazpacho

In blender, add in the lemon juice, water, cantaloupe, salt, pepper and lemon zest. Puree 
until smooth. Pour the soup into a large bowl and refrigerate for one hour. 

Place the Gazpacho into a soup bowl and garnish with diced cucumber, crème fraiche 
or sour cream and mint. You can serve this dish as an appetizer or light refreshing lunch.

Chef’s Note: To pick a ripe cantaloupe it should have a sweet, slightly musky scent and has 
a stem end that yields slightly when pressed with your thumb.

2 lemons, zest one, juice both

¼ cup water   pg.17

1 large ripe cantaloupe, remove skin 
and seeds, diced into small pieces 

¼ tsp. salt   pg.8

¼ tsp. pepper   pg.8

1 Japanese cucumber, diced small 

6 tbsp. Crème Fraiche or sour cream

8 mint leaves, chiffonade or finely cut

Serves 4 to 6

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
1 hour 15 minutes La Crema Pinot Gris 

pg.62



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

129 229

729

449

199189
10

Sliced or Chopped

Early
California
Olives
2.25 to 4.25 oz.

Dry Roasted, Salt & Pepper or Blend

Planters
Pistachios
Savings!
10 to 12.75 oz.

Big Crunch

Vlasic
Sweet
Relish
10 oz.

Manzanilla

Early California
Pimiento 
Stuff ed Olives
5.75 oz.

Hot

Mezzetta
Hot Chili
Peppers
32 oz.

Spicy Brown or Stone Ground Dijon

Gulden’s
Mustard
Sale!
12 oz.

ea. 

269

Mild or Medium

Taco Bell
Salsa Con
Queso
15 oz.

ea. 

ea. ea. 

379

Sun-Ripened

Mezzetta
Dried
Tomatoes
8 oz.



11
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1313-40

1369-20

1328-30

1327-20

Pitted Ripe

Early California
Extra Large Olives
6 oz.

No preservatives or artifi cial fl avors!

Hunt’s Tomato
Ketchup
32 oz.

Without coupon 1.99, limit 6 per coupon

Without coupon 2.39, limit 5 per coupon

179

199

ea. 

ea.

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Deli-Sliced

Mezzetta Peppers
or Peperoncini
16 oz.

Without coupon 2.29, limit 5 per coupon
199

ea. 

Mild or Medium

Taco Bell Thick
& Chunky Salsa
16 oz.

179
ea. 

Without coupon 1.99, limit 3 per coupon



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

249 399

699

12

Kraft Original

Miracle
Whip
Dressing
30 oz.

Gourmet

Heinz Malt or
Red Wine
Vinegar
12 oz.

Unfi ltered

Heinz Organic
Apple Cider
Vinegar
16 oz.

ea. 

899

Seasoning & Salad Dressing

Hidden Valley 
Original
Ranch Mix
8 oz. canister

599

Made with organic free-range eggs! 

Best Foods
Organic
Mayonnaise
15 oz.

579

The Original Ranch Mix

Hidden
Valley 
Seasoning
4 count - 1 oz.

499

Real or Light

Best 
Foods
Mayonnaise
20 oz.

ea. 

529

Regular or Romano Blend

Kraft Grated
Parmesan
Cheese
8 oz.

ea. 



13
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1323-100

1318-50

1317-20

1330-100

Distilled

Heinz Apple Cider
Flavored Vinegar
128 oz.

Without coupon 4.49, limit 5 per coupon
399

ea.

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Real

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
48 oz.

Without coupon 7.99, limit 5 per coupon
699

ea. 

Slow-Simmered

Kraft Barbecue
Sauce & Dip
17.5 to 18 oz.

Without coupon 1.97, limit 4 per coupon
177

ea.

The Original

Hidden Valley
Ranch Dressing
36 oz.

Without coupon 6.99, limit 5 per coupon
599

ea. 



Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

359 379
14

Sweetened Mix

Lipton
Lemon 
Iced Tea
23.6 oz.

100% Natural

Lipton
Green
Tea
40 bags

In Water or Marinated

Cara Mia
Artichoke
Hearts
14.75 oz.

349
ea. 

599

Ground or Whole Bean

Gevalia
Kaffe
Coffee
12 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

White or Red

Star 
Wine
Vinegar
12 oz.

249

449

Nestlé Nonfat

Carnation
Instant
Dry Milk
Makes 3 quarts

459

Instant

Maxwell
House
Coffee
8 oz.

99¢

House Blend Reg. or Decaf

Nescafé 
Taster's Choice
Instant Coffee
.52 to .63 oz.

ea. 

ea. 



15
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1342-20

1371-20

1368-20

1324-100

Quality

Lipton
Black Tea
100 bags

Without coupon 3.89, limit 3 per coupon
369

ea.

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good to the last drop!

Maxwell House
Ground Coff ee
24.5 to 30.6 oz.

Without coupon 6.19, limit 3 per coupon
599

ea.

The Original

Nestlé Coff ee 
mate Creamer
Lactose Free 35.3 oz.

Without coupon 5.49, limit 3 per coupon
529

ea. 

Extra Virgin

Star
Olive Oil
750 ml.

Without coupon 9.99, limit 5 per coupon
899

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.16

Regular or Bounce Caff einated

Bubly 
Sparkling
Water 
8 cans - 12 oz.

269

Premium Drink

Starbucks
Cold Brew 
Coff ee 
11 oz.

ea. 

Boost of energy!

Rockstar
Energy
Drinks
15 to 16 oz.

10 $10f
o
r

Happy & refreshing!

Peace Tea
Flavored
Drinks
23 oz.

Regular or Lyte

BodyArmor 
Sports
Drinks
16 oz.

4 $5 3 $5f
o
r

f
o
r

Original, Chocolate or Cinnamon

Quaker 
Life
Cereal
13 oz.

299119

Electrolytes

Propel 
Water
Beverage
Flavored 24 oz.

ea. 

339

Energy Coff ee Beverage

Starbucks
Tripleshot
Energy
15 oz.

ea. 

2 $7f
o
r



17
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1331-50

1367-50

1333-50

1332-100

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Pepsi, Mtn Dew, Sierra Mist, 
Crush Orange Soda or 
Lipton Brisk Iced Tea
24 cans - 12 oz.

Without coupon 9.49, limit 2 per coupon
899

ea. 

Pure Water, Perfect Taste

Aquafi na Purifi ed
Drinking Water
24 bottles - 16.9 oz.

Without coupon 7.99, limit 8 per coupon
699

ea.

Glacéau Vitamin Water
20 oz. bottle or

Coca-Cola Energy Drinks
12 oz. can

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $3f
o
r ea. set

Thirst Quencher

Gatorade
Sports Drinks
32 oz.

Without coupon 1.47, limit 5 per coupon
97¢

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.18

Natural Flavored

Hawaiian Sun
Powder
Drink Mix
3.23 to 4.52 oz.

679

All Natural Ginger Ale

Reed’s
Ginger
Brew
4 btls. - 12 oz.

ea. 

999

Flavored Drink Mix

Hawaiian 
Sun Luau
Syrup
128 oz.

ea. 269

Fruit or Tea

Crystal Light
On The Go
Drink Mix
10 count

288

Cereal savings!

General Mills
Trix or Golden
Grahams
10.7 to 11.7 oz.

ea. 

Cookie Crisp or Cinnamon Toast Crunch

General 
Mills
Cereal
10.6 to 12 oz.

2 $7f
o
r

369

Original Unsweetened

Almond Dream
Enriched
Almond Drink
32 oz.

929

Good source of vitamin C!

Tang
Orange
Drink Mix
Makes 18 quarts

2 $5f
o
r



19
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1316-100

1343-20

1319-100

1311-60

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Fruit or Tea

Hawaiian Sun
Natural Drinks
6 cans - 11.5 oz.

Without coupon 3.49, limit 12 (3 cases) per coupon
289

ea. 

Regular or Adventures

Capri Sun
Juice Drinks
10 pouches

Assorted

General Mills
Cheerios Cereal
10.8 to 18.3 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $6f
o
r ea. set

Original or Vanilla

Rice Dream 
Classic Rice Drink
32 oz.

Without coupon 2.89, limit 5 per coupon
269

ea.

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.20

797

Round

Ani’s Bake 
Shop Sweet
Bread
16 oz.

Ani’s Bake 
Shop Sweet

Thomas Original
English Muffi  ns
6 count 497449

Thomas
Pre-Sliced
Bagels
Reg. 6 count 
or Mini 15 oz.

ea. 

649
Hostess Snacks
Twinkies, Cup Cakes, 
Ho Hos or Ding Dongs
8 to 10 count ea. 



21
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1305-30

1304-30

White or Wheat

La Tour Japanese
Style Bread
18 oz. loaf

Without coupon 3.79, limit 3 per coupon
349

ea. 

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Oroweat Bread
24 oz. loaf

or Buns
8 count

Without coupon 5.29, limit 3 per coupon
 

499
ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

479

519

22

Kellogg’s Fun Pak
Cereal Assortment
8 count

With Sea Salt

Essential
Everyday
Mixed Nuts
10 oz.

229

Unfl avored

Knox
Original
Gelatine
4 count

ea. 

Kellogg’s Rice
Krispies Treats
Original 40 count 1099

189Kraft Marshmallows
Jet-Puff ed Regular 12 oz., 
Miniatures 10 oz. or Creme 7 oz. ea. 

Concord Grape

Essential
Everyday
Jelly
18 oz.

229

299 469

Chopped or Pitted

Dole
California
Dates
8 oz.

California

Dole
Golden
Raisins
12 oz.

ea. 

ea. 



23
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1320-30

1372-20

1345-20

1321-100

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Regular or Sugar Free

Jell-O Gelatin
Dessert Mix
.3 to 3 oz.

Without coupon 1.19, limit 12 per coupon
89¢

ea.

Toaster Pastries

Kellogg’s 
Pop•Tarts
8 count

Excludes Simply & PretzelWithout coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set

100% Natural

Dole California
Seedless Raisins
12 oz.

Without coupon 3.59, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 2.19, limit 3 per coupon

339
ea.

For a sweet treat!

Essential Everyday 
Sugar Cones
5 oz.

199
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

89¢

199

24

Multi-Purpose

Essential
Everyday
Baking Soda
16 oz.

Bread & Muffi  n Mix

Krusteaz
Honey
Cornbread
15 oz.

Essential Everyday

Non-Stick
Cooking
Spray
5 to 6 oz.

Creamy

Duncan
Hines
Frosting
16 oz.

219
ea. 

499 599

King Arthur 
Flour Mix
Scone 14 oz., Gluten  
Free Yellow Cake 
or Brownie 
17 to 22 oz.

Gluten Free All-Purpose

King Arthur 
Flour Baking 
Mix
24 oz.

ea. 

429

100% Whole Grain Flour

Krusteaz
Protein
Pancake Mix
20 oz.

469

Blueberry Pie Filling & Topping

Duncan Hines
Comstock
More Fruit
21 oz.

2 $6f
o
r



25
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1322-30

1329-30

1314-20

1339-20

Vitamin D Added

Essential Everyday
Evaporated Milk
12 oz.

Without coupon 1.49, limit 6 per coupon
129

ea. 

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Perfectly Moist

Duncan Hines
Cake Mix
15.25 oz.

Without coupon 2.19, limit 6 per coupon
199

ea. 

Pancake or Cornbread + Muffin

King Arthur Flour
Gluten Free Mix
14 to 15 oz.

Without coupon 4.29, limit 4 per coupon
 

399
ea.

Quick & easy!

Krusteaz Pancake 
or Waffle Mix
25.2 to 32 oz.

Without coupon 2.99, limit 5 per coupon
 

269
ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.26

Just add water or milk!

Betty Crocker
Blueberry
Muffi  n Mix
6.5 oz.

Just add water!

Betty Crocker
Angel Food
Cake Mix
16 oz.

99¢ 289



27
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1315-50

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Betty Crocker Bisquick
Pancake & Baking Mix
Original 60 oz. or 
Gluten Free 16 oz.

Without coupon 4.49, limit 4 per coupon
399

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.28

3992 $5

Premium

Ghirardelli
Baking Cocoa or
Hot Cocoa Mix
8 to 10.5 oz.

Chocolate

Ghirardelli
Premium
Baking Bar
4 oz.

ea. 

f
o
r

99¢

Haribo Gummi
Candy 4 to 5 oz.

or Iconic 
Candy Bars
1.48 to 1.7 oz.

ea. 

Assorted

Dove
Promises
Chocolates
7.61 to 8.46 oz.

399429

Stand Up Pouch, Fun Size or Minis Bag

Mars
Assorted
Candies
8 to 11.5 oz.

ea. ea. 

229

Morinaga

Hi-Chew
Fruit
Chews
3.17 to 3.53 oz.

ea. 199

Cream Covered

Glico Pocky
Biscuit
Sticks
2.47 oz.

ea. 

2 $1f
o
r

Candy Savings!
Sour Punch Straws, 
Good News, Storck, 
Annabelle or 
Red Vines 
1.375 to 2.8 oz.



29
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1353-30

1310-30

1309-100

1338-100

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Premium

Ghirardelli
Baking Chips
10 to 12 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $7ea. set

f
o
r

Fruity & Chewy

Morinaga 
HI-CHEW Candy
1.76 oz.

Without coupon 1.29, limit 5 per coupon
99¢

ea. 

Without coupon 7 for 6.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

7 $5f
o
r ea. set

Starburst, Skittles, Life Savers or Altoids

Wrigley
Candies
1.2 to 7.2 oz.

Assorted Singles

Mars, Wrigley Candies
or Combos Snacks
1.08 to 2.17 oz.

Without coupon 2.09, limit 10 per coupon
179

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.30

Nabisco Snacks 
Nabisco Nilla Wafers 
11 oz., Snack Trays 
11.4 to 28.8 oz. or 

Tate’s Cookies 
Crispy Thin 7 oz.

399
ea. 

149

Salsa Picante

Tapatío
Hot
Sauce
10 oz.

339
Diamond Bakery
Royal Creem, Graham, 
Soda or Saloon Pilot 
Crackers 7 to 9.5 oz. ea. 759

Diamond Bakery
Animal Cookies 2 lbs.,
Royal Creem, Soda,
Graham or Saloon
Pilot Crackers 
30 oz.

ea. 

79¢

From Concentrate

Jumex
Fruit Nectar
Drinks
11.3 oz.

ea. 

Chocolate Covered Macadamia Nuts

Hawaiian Sun
70% Cacao or
Kona Krunch
5 to 6 oz.

2 $9f
o
r

Chocolate Covered

Hawaiian Sun
Macadamia
Nuts
2 count

5 $5f
o
r

2 $6

Nabisco Snack Sale!
Honey Maid Graham Crackers 
12.2 to 14.4 oz., Ritz Toasted 
Chips, Cheese Crispers, 
Crisp & Thins 7 to 8.1 oz. or 
Cracker Sandwiches 8 ct.

f
o
r



31
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1347-40

1346-100

1344-10

1337-100

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $7

2 $7

f
o
r

f
o
r

ea. set

ea. set

Nabisco Nutter Butter Wafers 10.5 oz., 
Family Size Nutter Butter Cookies 15.27 to 16 oz., 
Oreo Cookies 17 to 20 oz., Thins, Gluten Free, 
Limited Edition 12.2 to 14.03 oz.
or Ritz Crackers 17.8 to 20.5 oz.

Diamond Bakery
Hawaiian Shortbread 
Cookies 4.4 oz.
or Soda Crackers
13 oz.

Without coupon 3.69, limit 5 per coupon
329

ea. 

Enjoy at home or on-the-go!

Gamesa Marias
Cookies
4.9 oz.

Without coupon 89¢, limit 4 per coupon
79¢

ea.

Chocolate Covered

Hawaiian Sun
Macadamia Nuts
Island Traditions 5 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.32

329

Regular or Krinkle Cut

Kettle Brand
Potato
Chips
5 oz.

Sweets & Beets, Sweet or Exotic Potato

Terra Real
Vegetable
Chips
5.5 to 6 oz.

Artisanal or Oven Baked

Epic
Pork
Rinds
2.5 oz.

2 $72 $5 f
o
r

f
o
r

Blue Corn, Multigrain or Sweet Potato

Food Should
Taste Good
Tortilla Chips
5.5 oz.

2 $5f
o
r ea. 



33
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1350-40

1349-100

Restaurant Style

Late July Organic 
Tortilla Chips
11 oz.

Paleo • Vegan

Siete Grain Free
Tortilla Chips
5 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

459

2 $6f
o
r

ea. 

ea. set

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

369

179 219

2 $6f
o
r

34

Dare Breton or 
Cabaret Crackers
7 to 8.8 oz.

Enjoy with chips!

Fritos
Cheese or
Bean Dip
9 oz.

Sweet treat!

Jacker 
Wafer 
Cubes
5.29 oz.

Flavored

Zess Sandwich
Biscuits or
Crackers
8.1 to 9.33 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 329

Caulifl ower Crackers, Pretzels or Stalks

From the
Ground Up
Snacks
4 to 4.5 oz.

279

Shiofuki Kombu

Trader’s
Choice
Seaweed
Salted 1.5 oz.

279

Smok A Roni or Cocktail Pep

Oberto Smoked
Sausage
Sticks
3 oz.

ea. 

2 $7f
o
r

Assorted

Fritos or 
Lay’s Baked
Potato Chips
6.25 to 10 oz.



35
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1308-40

1365-30

1351-100

1348-100

Snack savings!

Cheetos or
Sunchips
6.5 to 8.5 oz.

Sweet Chilli, Cheddar Cheese or Jalapeño & Cheese

Orion O!Tube
Potato Snacks
4.06 oz.

Without coupon 3.99, limit 5 per coupon
369

ea.

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

All Natural or Classics Thin Style

Oberto
Jerky
2.5 to 3.25 oz.

Without coupon 4.69, limit 4 per coupon
429

ea. 

Baked Corn Snacks

Barbara’s
Cheese Puff s
5.5 to 7 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5

2 $6

f
o
r

f
o
r

ea. set

ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

5 $2

5 $6

f
o
r

f
o
r

36

Shrimp, Duck, Chicken or Chicken Curry 

Thai Chef
Ramen
Noodles
70 grams

Made with organic noodles!

Koyo 
Vegan
Ramen
2 to 2.1 oz.

479

Indian Mild or Spicy

Maya Kaimal
Simmer
Sauce
12.5 oz.

ea. 

99¢Our Home
Seasoned Nori
3 count

599
White or Brown

Dynasty Jasmine
Rice 5 lbs. ea. 

Udon, Somen or Soba

J-Basket
Japanese
Noodles
25.4 to 28.21 oz.

399
ea. 

25.4 to 28.21 oz.

Mild, Medium Hot, Hot or Extra Hot

S&B Golden
Curry Sauce
Mix
7.8 oz.

379
ea. 

199

Regular or Cane 

Silver Swan
Vinegar 33.81 oz.

or Soy Sauce
Special 34 oz.

ea. 



37
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1355-50

1364-30

1361-100

1354-30

Organic Indian Cuisine

Maya Kaimal
Everyday Dal
10 oz. pouch

Without coupon 4.29, limit 5 per coupon
399

ea.

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Family Coconut Milk, 
Chef’s Choice Coconut 
Milk or Cream
13.5 oz.

Kikkoman Soy Sauce or
Teriyaki Marinade
& Sauce
1.25 quarts

Without coupon 7.49, limit 5 per coupon
699

ea. 

Assorted

Yamamotoyama
Tea Savings!
16 bags

Without coupon 2.69, limit 5 per coupon
239

ea. 

Without coupon 2 for 4.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $3f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.38

Chili, Sesame or Stir Fry

Family 
Brand
Oil
6 oz.

19989¢

Medium Hot or Hot Sichuan Style

Lee Kum Kee
Sauce for
Mabo Tofu
2.5 oz.

ea. ea. 

Shiitake Mushroom 
Lamb Burgers
Created by Chef Ryan Covert

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



39
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1360-30

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Kum Chun

Lee Kum Kee
Oyster Sauce
Flavored 17 oz.

Without coupon 1.29, limit 5 per coupon
99¢

ea. 

Serves 4

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
30 minutes Sterling Vintner's 

Chardonnay pg.62

In a large bowl, add the ground lamb meat, shiitake mushrooms, garlic, ginger, red onion, 
cilantro, oyster sauce, Sriracha and mix well. Form into 4 patties and place onto baking sheet. 
Spray both sides of burgers with non-stick cooking spray. Grill over high heat 2 to 3 minutes per 
side or to desired temperature.

To assemble, add burgers to buns and serve with your favorite toppings and condiments.

Chef’s Note: If you’re not a lamb fan, you can easily replace it with ground beef.  

16 oz. ground lamb meat

1 cup Shiitake mushrooms, stemmed,            
small dice

½ tbsp. garlic, minced

½ tbsp. ginger, minced 

½ cup red onion, small dice

½ cup fresh cilantro, rough chop

2 tbsp. oyster sauce   pg.39

1 tbsp. Sriracha, optional

non-stick cooking spray   pg.24

4 hamburger buns   pg.21

Shiitake Mushroom Lamb Burgers



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

279 439

749 1049

40

Great for making sushi!

Takaokaya
Roasted
Seaweed
10 sheets

Frozen

Wang
Seafood
Mix
14 oz.

Seasoned Roasted Seaweed

Shirakiku
Teriyaki
Nori
.8 oz.

Flavored Soup

Sapporo
Ichiban
Ramen
3.5 oz.

Excludes Miso Flavor

Frozen

Kara-age 
Squid Combo lb. 

Frozen Selected

Flav•R•Pac
Vegetables 12 oz. 3 $7f

o
r 439

With DHA Omega-3

Challenge
Spreadable
Butter
15 oz.

ea. 

299

Mild, Med-Hot or Hot

S&B 
Tasty Curry
Sauce Mix
7 oz.

ea. 5 $3f
o
r

serving
suggestion



41
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1525-40

1522-100

1363-30

1362-30

Dried Kelp

Shirakiku
Nishime Kombu
1 oz.

Without coupon 2.29, limit 5 per coupon
199

ea. 

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Frozen

PanaPesca
Hardshell Clams
16 oz.

Without coupon 5.69, limit 3 per coupon
529

ea.

Frozen

1916 EZ Peel 
Shrimp
2 lbs. -  21 to 25 ct.

Without coupon 16.99, limit 2 per coupon
1599

ea. 
serving
suggestion

Japanese Style Fine or Flakes

Shirakiku Panko
Bread Crumbs
4.02 oz.

Without coupon 1.29, limit 5 per coupon
99¢

ea. 

PREMIUM

QUALITY



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

5 $5 3 $6f
o
r

f
o
r

42

Original Crisp Crust

Totino’s
Frozen 
Party Pizza
9.8 to 10.9 oz.

Frozen

Totino’s
Pizza
Rolls
7.5 oz.

Frozen Boneless & Skinless

Tyson Chicken
Breast
Portions
40 oz.

699 759

Frozen Breast

Tyson 
Chicken
Tenderloins
40 oz.

3 $6f
o
r

Lunch Combinations

Oscar 
Mayer
Lunchables
3.1 to 4.3 oz.

559

Frank’s Foods
Smoked Sausage, Sliced 
Mild Portuguese Brand 
Sausage 12 oz., Reg. or 
Skinless Portuguese 
Brand Hot Dogs 16 oz.

ea. ea. 

ea. 

499

Portuguese Brand Cocktail or Longanisa

Frank’s 
Foods
Sausage
12 oz.

Deli Fresh or Carving Board

Oscar 
Mayer
Meats
6 to 9 oz.

399



43
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1531-40

1529-40

1526-30

1524-60

Classic, Bun-Length or Jumbo Angus

Oscar Mayer
Beef Franks
15 oz.

Without coupon 4.39, limit 3 per coupon
399

ea.

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Frozen Boneless & Skinless

Tyson All Natural
Chicken Thighs
40 oz.

Without coupon 5.79, limit 3 per coupon
519

ea. 

Frank’s Foods Franks 16 oz.

Portuguese Brand or 
Blood Sausage
12 oz.

Without coupon 4.59, limit 3 per coupon
419

ea. 

Mainland Shell Protected

Naturally Omega
Large Eggs
Grade A 1 dozen

Without coupon 3.59, limit 5 per coupon
329

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.44

329

Kraft Original or ⅓   Less Fat

Philadelphia
Cream 
Cheese
8 oz. brick

Whipped Vegetable Oil Spread

Fleischmann’s
Move Over
Butter
10.05 oz.

199
ea. 2 $8f

o
r

Marie Callender’s
Frozen Dinners
11.85 to 14 oz.

2 $7f
o
r

Frozen

Stouff er’s
Classics
Meals
8.875 to 12.875 oz.

479

Frozen

Stouff er’s
Large Size
Meals
15.5 to 20 oz.

ea. 

219

Kraft

Cool Whip
Whipped
Topping
Frozen 8 oz.

ea. ea. 

529 1099
Deli Chicken Wings
Cooked Buff alo Ranch 
or Salt & Vinegar
Not Available at All Locations

Bakery Pie 8-inch
Lemon Meringue, Coconut, 
Chocolate, Banana Cream
or Mocha 28 to 30 oz. lb. ea. 

serving
suggestion

serving
suggestion

serving
suggestion

serving
suggestion



45
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1520-50

1530-40

1528-30

1527-40

Classico Sliced Salami

Deli Busseto
Antipasto
12 oz.

Without coupon 12.49, limit 2 per coupon
1199

ea. 

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Family Size

Banquet 
Frozen Meals
25 to 27 oz.

Without coupon 4.79, limit 3 per coupon
439

ea. 

Assorted

Kraft Singles or
Velveeta Slices
10.7 to 12 oz.

Without coupon 4.79, limit 3 per coupon
439

ea. 

Frozen

Hot Pockets
Stuff ed Sandwiches
4 oz.

Without coupon 1.29, limit 10 per coupon
99¢

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.46

Ice Pops

Popsicle
or Fudgsicle
Savings!
6 to 18 count

499
ea. 479

Ice Cream Treats

Good Humor,
Klondike or
Magnum
3 to 6 count

ea. 

Chinese Five Spice 
Grilled Pineapple with
Coconut Ice Cream
Created by Chef Ryan Covert

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



47
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1532-40

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Assorted

Breyers
Ice Cream
1.5 quarts

Without coupon 5.39, limit 3 per coupon
499

ea. 

Cut off  the top and bottom of the pineapple using a sharp chef's knife. Stand the fruit 
upright and cut off  the skin, following the curve of the fruit. Remove any remaining hard 
brown spots, or "eyes," with a paring knife. Slice the peeled pineapple crosswise into 6 to 
8 rounds depending on the size of pineapple. Use a small round cookie cutter to punch out 
the core of each slice or cut out with a paring knife. 

In a small bowl, add sugar and fi ve spice and mix well. Place pineapple rings on a large 
baking sheet and sprinkle the sugar mixture on each side of the pineapple rings; let 
marinade for 10 minutes. 

Spray both sides of the pineapple rings with non-stick cooking spray and grill on high heat 
for 2 minutes per side until lightly charred. To serve, place a grilled pineapple in a bowl and 
top with coconut ice cream. 

Chef’s Note: To pick a ripe pineapple, it should have a light, sweet pineapple fragrance, 
especially at its base.

1 ripe fresh pineapple, cut into rounds

3 tbsp. white sugar 

1 tsp. Chinese five spice

non-stick cooking spray   pg.24

coconut ice cream, store bought

Chinese Five Spice Grilled Pineapple 
with Coconut Ice Cream

Serves 6 to 8
Servings: Total Time: Pair With:

25 minutes Fetzer Monterey 
Riesling pg.62



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

479 497

899

999
48

Meadow 
Gold Drinks
Haleakala Dairy  
Iced Tea, POG or 
Passion Orange 
Juice 128 oz.

Refreshing!

Mountain 
Apple Brand
Snow Creams
4 oz.

Helps manage blood sugar!

Glucerna
Shake
Sale!
6 btls. - 8 oz.

Whole, 2%, 1% or Skim

Mountain
Apple
Brand Milk
128 oz.

Frozen

Bertolli
Classic
Meal for 2
22 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

499

Assorted Flavors 

Meadow Gold
Ice Cream 
Cups
12 ct. - 3 oz.

2 $5

4 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

Frozen

Meadow Gold
Lani Moo’s
Treat Bars
6 count

799

Fat Free

Ensure Clear
Nutrition
Drinks
4 btls. - 10 oz.

ea. ea. 



49
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1394-50

1533-30

1534-50

1535-40

From Concentrate

Meadow Gold 100%
Pure Orange Juice
64 oz.

Without coupon 2.99, limit 3 per coupon
259

ea. 

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Without coupon 8.49, limit 3 per coupon

A variety of fl avors!

Meadow Gold
Ice Cream or Sherbet
1 gallon

799
ea. 

Assorted

Ensure Original
Nutrition Shake
6 bottles - 8 oz.

Without coupon 9.49, limit 5 per coupon

899
ea. 

Sweet treat!

Ben & Jerry’s
Ice Cream or FroYo
16 oz.

Without coupon 4.49, limit 3 per coupon
419

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

1799

50

Allegra 12 HR 
12 count or 

Xyzal Allergy 
Relief 24 HR 
10 count

Original Prescription Strength

Xyzal 24 HR
Allergy
Relief
35 count

1499

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin Supreme Hawaiian
Astaxanthin 60 ct., Pure 
Hawaiian Spirulina 5 oz. 
powder or Spearmint
Flavor 1000 mg - 180 ct.

ea. 1799

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin Hawaiian Astaxanthin 
12mg - 50 ct., JointAstin 
120 V-gels or Hawaiian 
Spirulina Vanilla Protein 
Shake 12.8 oz. powder

ea. 

399

Liquid

Softsoap
Hand
Soap
7.5 oz.

Exfoliating or Moisturizing

Softsoap
Body
Wash
20 oz.

ea. 

One A Day
Multivitamins
Women’s 60 to 100 ct.,
Men’s 60 ct., 50+ 65 ct.
or VitaCraves
80 ct.

40% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

Eff ervescent or Chewable Tablets

Alka-Seltzer
Heartburn
Relief
24 to 36 ct.

30% OFF

35% OFF

REGULAR 
PRICES

REGULAR 
PRICES

4 $5f
o
r



51
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1391-50

1395-50

1392-50

1393-100

Regular or Low Dose

Bayer Aspirin
Pain Reliever
100 to 120 count

Allergy Relief Savings!
Nasacort 24HR Spray .37 oz.,
Allegra 24HR Tablets 15 ct.,
AllerLife Energize, Sleep
or Vitality Capsules 60 ct.

Without coupon 12.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 7.49, limit 5 per coupon

1249

699

ea.

ea. 

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin Hawaiian Astaxanthin 
12mg - 25 ct., 4mg - 60 ct. or 
Pure Hawaiian Spirulina 
500 mg - 200 ct.

Without coupon 11.99, limit 5 per coupon
1099

ea. 

Colgate Toothpaste
Baking Soda & Peroxide
Whitening, Triple Action,
Sparkling White, Cavity
or Tartar Protection 6 oz.

Without coupon 1.99, limit 5 per coupon
149

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

799

799

52

Absorbs in seconds!

Huggies 
Snug & Dry
Diapers
19 to 38 ct.

Lotion or UltraMist

Banana Boat 
Sport SPF 50
Sunscreen
6 to 8 oz.

ea. 

499

Lotion or Gel

Banana Boat
Aloe After
Sun Care
16 oz.

ea. ea. 

329

5x more moisturizers!

Dove
Foaming
Hand Wash
6.8 oz.

White, Sensitive Skin or Cool Moisture

Dove 
Beauty
Bar
2 bars

ea. 

949

Huggies Regular or New Leaf

Pull•Ups
Training
Pants
14 to 23 count

ea. 

269

Bundle Pack

Kleenex
Go Pack
Tissues
8 count

2 $5f
o
r

A clean, fresh towel every time!

Kleenex
Hand
Towels
60 count

2 $5f
o
r



53
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1385-50

1390-100

1387-100

1389-100

Weightless Protection Lotion or Clear Spray

Banana Boat Light 
as Air Sunscreen
3 to 6 oz.

Without coupon 8.99, limit 5 per coupon
799

ea. 

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Assorted 

Dove Shampoo 
or Conditioner
12 oz.

2 $6

3 $5

ea. set

ea. set

f
o
r

f
o
r

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Kleenex Tissues
Trusted Care 144 count,
Soothing Lotion 
or Ultra Soft 
110 count

Without coupon 3 for 5.50, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Depend Protection
Briefs with Tabs 16 to 20 ct.,
Guards for Men 52 ct., 
Fit Flex Men’s or Women’s
Underwear 15 to 19 ct.

Without coupon 13.99, limit 5 per coupon
1299

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

249

499
54

Glad Sandwich
Zipper Bags
100 count

Detergent Booster & Household Cleaner

20 Mule
Team
Borax
65 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

Twist Tie 4 or 8 Gallon  

Essential Everyday
Wastebasket 
Liners
20 to 30 count

88¢

Plastic Forks or Spoons

Essential
Everyday
Dailyware
24 count

ea. 

337

In-Wash

Purex Crystals
Fragrance
Booster
15.5 oz.

ea. 

337Glad Press ‘N Seal
Sealing Wrap
Multi-Purpose 70 sq. ft. ea. 

Liquid

Suavitel
Fabric
Softener
46 oz.

257

Eco+ 

Palmolive
Dishwasher
Detergent Gel
45 oz. 

299
ea. 



55
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1379-30

1380-20

1386-20

1384-40

BPA Free

Glad Clear Food
Cling Wrap
100 square feet

Without coupon 1.69, limit 3 per coupon
149

ea. 

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Basic

Essential Everyday
Paper Napkins
250 count

Without coupon 2.59, limit 3 per coupon
219

ea. 

Without coupon 4.99, limit 3 per coupon

Purex Laundry 
Detergent Sale!
Liquid 65 to 75 oz. or
4in1 Pacs 22 to 29 count

469
ea.

Strips grease. Guaranteed!

Ajax Ultra
Dish Liquid
14 oz.

Without coupon 1.17, limit 3 per coupon

97¢
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.56

899

Cookout Classics

Alpo Come
& Get It!
Dog Food
Dry 16 lbs.

169
Assorted

9Lives Cat 
Food 4 cans - 5.5 oz. ea. 

299

Nylon

Salux
Wash
Cloth
1 count

ea. 

799
Seeks out roaches & fl eas!

Raid Deep 
Reach Fogger
Concentrated 4 count

599

With real beef!

Purina Moist 
& Meaty
Dog Food
12 pouches

ea. 

5 $3f
o
r

Tender Favorites or Classic Paté

Meow
Mix Cat
Food
2.75 oz.

179

Tanaka Rice Server, 
Plastic Peeler or 
Kitchen Helper 
Sink Strainer
1 count

ea. 

597

Kills on contact!

Raid Wasp
& Hornet
Spray
14 oz.



57
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1382-40

1381-30

1401-28

1398-50

Dog Treats

Milk-Bone
MaroSnacks
40 oz. jar

Without coupon 8.99, limit 3 per coupon
859

ea. 

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Without coupon 12.99, limit 2 per coupon

Seafood Sensations or Tender & Crunchy Combo

Purina Friskies
Dry Cat Food
16 lbs.

1269
ea. 

Keeps mosquitos away!

King Citronella
Mosquito Coils
10 count

Without coupon 1.97, limit 6 per coupon
169

ea.

Kills on contact!

Raid Ant & Roach
Killer Spray
17.5 oz.

Without coupon 4.49, limit 6 per coupon
399

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.58

Large Rectangular

Jiff y-Foil
Rack
Roaster
1 count

1099

Instant Briquets

Kingsford
Match Light
Charcoal
8 lbs.

888

The Original

Kingsford
Charcoal 
Briquets
8 lbs.

Dinner Forks, Tablespoons or Teaspoons

Kitchen
Helper
Flatware
3 count

249 299

Kitchen Helper
Fish Scaler or
Inomata Rice
Washing Bowl
1 count

ea. ea. 

699 899

Ultimate

Energizer
Lithium
Batteries
AA 4 count  

Energizer
Max Alkaline
Batteries
C, D 4 count
or 9V 2 count

ea. 

1299

Large

Essential
Everyday
Corn Broom
1 count

3 $499f
o
r



59
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1406-50

1400-98

1399-100

1397-30

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

Good M
ay 26 to June 8, 2021

White or Natural Brown

Essential Everyday
Coff ee Filters
Basket Style 100 ct.

Without coupon 2.29, limit 6 per coupon
199

ea. 

Black with Selected Strap Colors #1390L

Locals Massage
Rubber Slippers
1 pair - Sizes 9 to 12

Without coupon 4.49, limit 6 per coupon
399

ea. 

The Original

Kingsford
Charcoal Briquets
16 lbs.

Without coupon 14.97, limit 6 per coupon
1399

ea. 

Alkaline

Energizer Max
Batteries
AA or AAA 8 count

Without coupon 8.99, limit 6 per coupon
799

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.60

899

Premium

Kirin
Ichiban
Beer
12 btls./cans

Assorted

Bud Light
Hard
Seltzer
12 cans

ea. ea. 

899

Belgian White or Mango Wheat

Blue
Moon
Beer
6 bottles

ea. 

1597
ea. 1299

Classic or Pure

Steinlager
Beer 
Buy!
12 bottles

Assorted

Sierra
Nevada
Beer
12 btls./cans

ea. 

1399

899
ea. 

799 859

Ma‘a Island Lager, IPA or Da Hazy Light

Ola Brew
Hawaiian
Beer
6 cans

Grown & made in Hawaii!

Ola Hard Seltzer 
or Organic 
Hard Tea
6 cans

ea. ea. 

Local Handcrafted

Hilo Brewing
Company
Beer
6 cans



61
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

2199

1997

80 Proof

1800 Silver
or Reposado
Tequila
750 ml.

Rich & Smooth

Proper 
Twelve Irish
Whiskey
750 ml.

ea. 1899

Ten Times Filtered

Smirnoff 
Vodka
Savings!
1.75 liters

2597

Kentucky Straight

Maker’s Mark
Bourbon
Whisky
750 ml.

2999

Black Label

Johnnie Walker
Blended Scotch
Whisky
750 ml.

1299

Assorted

Bacardi
Rum
Sale!
750 ml.

ea. 1997

Imported

Kahlúa Rum
& Coff ee
Liqueur
750 ml.

ea. 2197

Regular or East

Bombay 
Sapphire 
Dry Gin
750 ml.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

599

1199 1099

899 999

1299
62

Pair with your meal!

Fetzer
California
Wines
750 ml.

Red or White

Apothic
California
Wines
750 ml.

Pinot Noir, Pinot Gris or Chardonnay

La Crema 
Monterey
Wines
750 ml.

California

Hahn
Family
Wines
750 ml.

California Wine

Sterling
Vintner’s
Collection
750 ml.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Noir or Merlot

Murphy-Goode
California
Wines
750 ml.

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

1499

Diamond Collection

Francis Ford
Coppola
Wines
750 ml.

799

Organic

Our Daily
Red Blend
Wine
750 ml.



63

Perishables 
Banquet Frozen Meals............................................................. 45
Ben & Jerry’s Ice Cream or FroYo..............................................49
Breyers Ice Cream................................................................... 47
Busseto Antipasto................................................................... 45
Frank’s Foods Franks or Sausage.............................................. 43
Hot Pockets Stuffed Sandwiches.............................................. 45
Kraft Singles or Velveeta Slices................................................ 45
Meadow Gold 100% Pure Orange Juice.....................................49
Meadow Gold Ice Cream or Sherbet..........................................49
Naturally Omega Large Eggs.................................................... 43
Oscar Mayer Beef Franks.......................................................... 43
PanaPesca Hardshell Clams...................................................... 41
Tyson Chicken Thighs.............................................................. 43
1916 EZ Peel Shrimp................................................................ 41

Health & Beauty
Allegra, AllerLife or Nasacort Allergy Relief................................51
Banana Boat Light as Air Sunscreen......................................... 53
Bayer Aspirin Pain Reliever.......................................................51
Colgate Toothpaste..................................................................51
Depend Protection.................................................................. 53
Dove Shampoo or Conditioner................................................. 53
Ensure Original Nutritional Shake.............................................49
Nutrex BioAstin or Spirulina Supplements.................................51

Non-Foods 
Ajax Ultra Dish Liquid.............................................................. 55
Energizer Max Alkaline Batteries.............................................. 59
Essential Everyday Coffee Filters.............................................. 59
Essential Everyday Paper Napkins............................................ 55
Glad Clear Food Cling Wrap...................................................... 55
King Citronella Mosquito Coils.................................................. 57
Kingsford Charcoal Briquets..................................................... 59
Kleenex Tissues...................................................................... 53
Locals Massage Rubber Slippers............................................... 59
Milk-Bone MaroSnacks............................................................ 57
Purex Laundry Detergent......................................................... 55
Purina Friskies Dry Cat Food.................................................... 57
Raid Ant & Roach Killer Spray.................................................. 57

INDEX

Grocery
Aquafina Purified Drinking Water.............................................17
Barbara’s Cheese Puffs............................................................ 35
Best Foods Mayonnaise............................................................13
Betty Crocker Bisquick Pancake & Baking Mix............................ 27
Bush’s Best Chili Beans..............................................................5
Capri Sun Juice Drinks............................................................. 19
Cheetos or Sunchips................................................................ 35
Chicken of the Sea Chunk Light Tuna..........................................5
Diamond Bakery Crackers or Shortbread Cookies.......................31
Dole California Seedless Raisins............................................... 23
Duncan Hines Cake Mix............................................................ 25
Early California Extra Large Olives............................................. 11
Essential Everyday Evaporated Milk.......................................... 25
Essential Everyday Sugar Cones............................................... 23
Family Coconut Milk, Chef’s Choice Coconut Milk or Cream......... 37
Gamesa Marias Cookies............................................................31
Gatorade Sports Drinks.............................................................17
General Mills Cheerios Cereal................................................... 19
Ghirardelli Baking Chips.......................................................... 29
Glacéau Vitamin Water or Coca-Cola Energy Drinks....................17
Hawaiian Sun Chocolate Covered Macadamia Nuts......................31
Hawaiian Sun Natural Drinks.................................................... 19
Heinz Apple Cider Flavored Vinegar...........................................13
Hidden Valley Ranch Dressing...................................................13
Hormel Chili No Beans...............................................................5
Hunt’s Tomato Ketchup............................................................ 11
Jell-O Gelatin Dessert Mix........................................................ 23
Kellogg’s Pop•Tarts................................................................. 23
Kikkoman Soy Sauce or Teriyaki Marinade & Sauce.................... 37
King Arthur Flour Gluten Free Mix............................................ 25
Kitchen Basics Organic Stock for Cooking....................................9
Kraft Barbecue Sauce & Dip......................................................13
Krusteaz Pancake or Waffle Mix............................................... 25
La Tour Japanese Style Bread....................................................21
Late July Organic Tortilla Chips................................................. 33
Lee Kum Kee Oyster Sauce....................................................... 39
Lipton Black Tea.......................................................................15
Lipton Recipe or Soup Secrets....................................................7
Mars, Wrigley Candies or Combos Snacks.................................. 29
Maxwell House Ground Coffee...................................................15
Maya Kaimal Everyday Dal....................................................... 37
Mezzetta Peppers or Peperoncini.............................................. 11
Morinaga HI-CHEW Candy........................................................ 29
Nabisco Nutter Butter, Oreo Cookies or Ritz Crackers..................31
Nestlé Coffee mate Creamer......................................................15
Oberto Jerky........................................................................... 35
Orion O!Tube Potato Snacks..................................................... 35
Oroweat Bread or Buns.............................................................21
Pepsi Soda..............................................................................17
Progresso Soup.........................................................................7
Rice Dream Classic Rice Drink................................................... 19
Rosarita Refried Beans..............................................................7
Shirakiku Nishime Kombu........................................................ 41
Shirakiku Panko Bread Crumbs................................................ 41
Siete Grain Free Tortilla Chips................................................... 33
Star Olive Oil............................................................................15
Sweet Sue Broth.......................................................................7
Taco Bell Thick & Chunky Salsa.................................................. 11
Van Camp’s Pork and Beans.......................................................5
Wrigley’s Candies................................................................... 29
Yamamotoyama Tea................................................................ 37



DOWNTOWN, HILO
Mon-Sat 7am to 8pm, Sun 7am to 6pm
321 Keawe St .............................935-3751

PUAINAKO, HILO
5:30am to 11pm
50 East Puainako St. .................959-9111
Pharmacy ................................959-8700

WAIMEA
6am to 10pm
Waimea Center ....................... 885-8866
Pharmacy ................................885-0033

KTA EXPRESS, KEALAKEKUA
6am to 8pm
81-6602 Mamalahoa Hwy..........323-1916

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE
6am to 10pm
Waikoloa Highlands Center ...883-1088
Pharmacy ................................ 883-8434

KAILUA-KONA
5am to 10pm
Kona Coast Shopping Center .... 329-1677 

KEAUHOU, KONA
6am to 9pm
Keauhou Shopping Center ...... 322-2311
Pharmacy .................................. 322-2511

KTA DELIVERY
9am to 8pm - in the Hilo area
Order at delivery.ktasuperstores.com

50 East Puainako Street
Hilo, Hawai‘i 96720
www.ktasuperstores.com

Watch the latest videos by KTA on

Visit ktasuperstores.com/youtube or scan the code!

►  Quick & ‘Ono Recipes
►  People Living in Paradise
►  Seniors Living in Paradise
►  The Man & The Pan
►  Crafts, Tips & D.I.Y
►  Promotions


